Thomas&Betts

2250

T&B Industrial Fitting

Strain Relief fitting made of malleable iron
with a hub size of 1/2 in.

IGeneral

Type:

T&B UPC:

T&B Status:
Special Features:

IMaterial:

[Dimension Information
IHub Size (in.):

Throat Dia. (in.):
Dimension A (in.):
Dimension B (in.):
Dimension C (in.):

Cable Size (min.-max.):

Flexible Cord and Cable Fittings

78621002250

M

Complies with JIC standards and Federal Specs W-F-406B, W-F-
408B

Malleable Iron

1/2

39/64

1-3/8
1-11/16
9/16
0.500-0.625




